
Pick up/Set down times AM PM

Atherstone - Bus Station 07:30 18:15

Mancetter - Bus Stop outside Dobbies 07:34 18:11

Tuttle Hill - First Bus Stop at top of hill 07:38 18:07

Nuneaton - Bus Station Stand F 07:44 18:01

Bedworth - Town Centre by Bingo Hall 07:59 17:46

Bedworth - Bulkington Road (By Prince of Wales Pub) 08:02 17:43

Bedworth - Bulkington Road (Nicholas Chamberlain Sch) 08:03 17:42

Bulkington - Bulkington New Inn 08:04 17:41

Shilton - Bus Stop at Old School 08:09 17:36

Brinklow - Bulls Head Pub 08:14 17:31

Stretton under Fosse 08:19 17:26

Pailton - Church 08:23 17:22

Newbold - Brownsover Rd / Parkfield Rd Junction 08:28 17:17

Rugby - Corporation Street / Asda 08:32 17:13

Rugby - Dunchurch Road / Harris School 08:37 17:08

Dunchurch - Sainsburys Island Bus Stop 08:38 17:07

Dunchurch - Bus Stop @ Square 08:42 17:03

Moreton Morrell - WCC 09:15 16:30

07/08/2020

Route 8

Atherstone - Rugby - Moreton Morrell

Operated on behalf of Warwickshire College


